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May 21, 2021

Pursuant to Executive Order 7W as it relates to Ninety-day provisional permits, on
May 20 & 21, in addition to the already announced approvals, the following
applications were reviewed and approved (some with outstanding requirements)
for issuance of provisional permits and/or for requested extensions of provisional

permits:

LIR-20605 Saltwater Bar & Restaurant, Norwalk
LIR-20595 Thomas Hooker at Colt, Hartford
LPA-25 MOCA, Westport, Westport
LCA-8534 Space Ballroom, Hamden

LCA-8536 Club Divi Divi’s, Hartford
LGB-15596 Aldi, West Hartford

LGB-15597 Putnam Supermarket, Putnam
LGB-15598 Lydia Market, Bridgeport

LIR-20571 Mama Toast, Westport

LIR-20610 Mediterranean Flavors Bar & Grill, Middletown
LIR-20612 ABC Trattoria & Pizza, Cromwell
LIR-20613 Takumi, Branford

LIR-20614 La Fonda Colombiana, Orange
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Provisionals continued

LIP-15927
LIP-15928
LIP-15929
LIP-15930
LIP-15931
LWG-37

LMB-1645

Linda’s Liquors & Wines, Shelton
Fine Wine & Liquors, Naugatuck
Linda’s Liquors & Wines, Seymour
Rooster Land Wine & Spirits, Stratford
Signature Wine & Spirits, Simsbury
Hazelton’s Gourmet, Milford

Evening Sky Brewing Co., Burlington

In addition, the department reviewed and approved the issuance of final permits
and/or requested transfers of ownership:

LTH-105

LIP-14008

LIP-15911.P-CW

LIP-15908

LSL-2027

Landmark Community Theatre, Thomaston
The Wine Merchant, New London (Removal)
Mut’s Package Store, West Haven

In High Spirits, Fairfield

California Tequila Inc., Rancho Santa Margarita, CA
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Finals continued

LSW-1563 MHM Glass Etching, Inc., National City, CA
LIP-12838 Friendly Spirits, Danielson
LCR-31 Rosedale Vineyards, Simsbury

In addition, the department reviewed and approved the following substitute
permittee applications:

LGB-12579 White Hills IGA, Shelton
Application of Sherrie Lee Palmer

LGB-14767 Adams Hometown Market, Thomaston
Application of Sherrie Lee Palmer

LGB-12979 Better Val-U Supermarket, Lisbon
Application of Sherrie Lee Palmer

Sincerely,
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John J. Suchy, Director
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