



May 21, 2021

Pursuant to Executive Order 7W as it relates to Ninety-day provisional permits, on May 20 & 21, in addition to the already announced approvals, the following applications were reviewed and approved (some with outstanding requirements) for issuance of provisional permits and/or for requested extensions of provisional permits:

LIR-20605	Saltwater Bar & Restaurant, Norwalk
LIR-20595	Thomas Hooker at Colt, Hartford
LPA-25	MOCA, Westport, Westport
LCA-8534	Space Ballroom, Hamden
LCA-8536	Club Divi Divi's, Hartford
LGB-15596	Aldi, West Hartford
LGB-15597	Putnam Supermarket, Putnam
LGB-15598	Lydia Market, Bridgeport
LIR-20571	Mama Toast, Westport
LIR-20610	Mediterranean Flavors Bar & Grill, Middletown
LIR-20612	ABC Trattoria & Pizza, Cromwell
LIR-20613	Takumi, Branford
LIR-20614	La Fonda Colombiana, Orange

450 Columbus Boulevard, Suite 901 Hartford, CT 06103 | (860) 713-6100

www.ct.gov/DCP | @ctdcp

The Department of Consumer Protection is an Affirmative Action/Equal Employment Opportunity Employer



Provisionals continued

LIP-15927	Linda's Liquors & Wines, Shelton
LIP-15928	Fine Wine & Liquors, Naugatuck
LIP-15929	Linda's Liquors & Wines, Seymour
LIP-15930	Rooster Land Wine & Spirits, Stratford
LIP-15931	Signature Wine & Spirits, Simsbury
LWG-37	Hazelton's Gourmet, Milford
LMB-1645	Evening Sky Brewing Co., Burlington

In addition, the department reviewed and approved the issuance of final permits and/or requested transfers of ownership:

LTH-105	Landmark Community Theatre, Thomaston
LIP-14008	The Wine Merchant, New London (Removal)
LIP-15911.P-CW	Mut's Package Store, West Haven
LIP-15908	In High Spirits, Fairfield
LSL-2027	California Tequila Inc., Rancho Santa Margarita, CA



Finals continued

LSW-1563 MHM Glass Etching, Inc., National City, CA

LIP-12838 Friendly Spirits, Danielson

LCR-31 Rosedale Vineyards, Simsbury

In addition, the department reviewed and approved the following substitute permittee applications:

LGB-12579 White Hills IGA, Shelton
 Application of Sherrie Lee Palmer

LGB-14767 Adams Hometown Market, Thomaston
 Application of Sherrie Lee Palmer

LGB-12979 Better Val-U Supermarket, Lisbon
 Application of Sherrie Lee Palmer

Sincerely,

John J. Suchy
John J. Suchy, Director